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ASSOCIAZIONE INDIRIZZO CITTA’ 4,00% CF/P.IVA cap. imp. CONTRIBUTO

VIA DALMAZIA, 127 BARI NO 6499310727 3967 10888 5554,28

VIA DELLA FONTANA, 7 TRIGGIANO (BA) NO 6624670722 3967 10888 6085,96

VIA GIUSEPPE BOZZI, 26 BARI NO 93426650722 3967 10888 5974,92

VIA LATILLA, 13 BARI NO 93307970728 3967 10888 6376,37

PIAZZA DEL FERRARESE, 4 BARI NO 93111520727 3967 10888 6050,47

MANIFATTURA TABACCHI BARIUM SRL PIETRO COLLETTA, 6 BARI NO 7406240726 3967 10888 5475,71

TIME ZONES VIA ALFREDO GIOVINE, 77/10 BARI NO 93030960723 3967 10888 8117,1

ABUSUAN VIA VITANTONIO DI CAGNO, 1/BIS BARI NO 5165170720 3967 10888 5220

VIA PRINCIPE AMEDEO, 184 BARI NO 93297250727 3967 10888 7333,77

COMUNITA’ DI CORTE ALTINI VIA DEI GESUITI, 20 BARI NO 93017480729 3967 10888 5984,71

TEATRO DELLE BAMBOLE VIA FRANCESCO CURZIO DEI MILLE, 8 BARI NO 93455400726 3967 10888 5567,57

VIA VOLGA C/O FIERA DEL LEVANTE PAD. 129 BARI NO 7248500725 3967 10888 6169,23

VIA AOSTA, 8 TORINO NO 97590880015 3967 10888 4400

CIDI DI BARI VIA FRANCESCO SAVERIO ABBRESCIA, 45/47 BARI NO 80035340720 3967 10888 2043,8

ASS.NE TEATRO DANZA NICOLAUS VIA VICO I VENEZIA, 12 BARI NO 93281960729 3967 10888 3200

ANCHECINEMA SRL CORSO ITALIA, 112 BARI NO 7515780729 3967 10888 5653,27

ASS.NE MUSICALE DIAPASON VIA RUTIGLIANO, 3 CELLAMARE BA) NO 93054020727 3967 10888 5577,07

SCUOLA OPEN SOURCE (SOS) CALEFATI, 20 BARI NO 7880210724 3967 10888 6126,52

NOVA ARTISTUDIUM VIA VENEZIA, 4 CARBONARA(BA) NO 93073590726 3967 10888 4640

CODICE ARTE COTUGNO, 21 BARI NO 4399660721 3967 10888 6119,59

VIA ORFEO MAZZITELLI, 47/G BARI NO 8184600727 3967 10888 6448,85

ULIXES SOCIETA’ COOPERATIVA SOCIALE VIALE EINAUDI, 15 BARI NO 6108030724 3967 10888 5466,27

VIA GIORGIO LA PIRA, 44 CAPURSO (BA) NO 93462600722 3967 10888 3160

IL SIPARIO VIA M. GALIANI,12 BARI NO 93055800721 3967 10888 5991,56

CORSO ALCIDE DE GASPERI, 314 BARI NO 93465900723 3967 10888 4368

LA STANZA DELL’ECO CORSO SONNINO, 6/A BARI NO 7566350729 3967 10888 2287,68

IL NUOVO FANTARCA COP. SOC. ONLUS ARL VIA OSPEDALE DI VENERE, 64 CARBONARA (BA) NO 5346760720 3967 10888 6869,26

AL NOUR VIA TREVISANI, 197 BARI NO 93379850725 3967 10888 6478,63
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FONDAZIONE TATARELLA GIUSEPPE VIA PICCINNI, 97 BARI NO 7246730720 3967 10888 5605,6

AREANTICA VIA MARTIRI DELLA RESISTENZA, 15 TORE A MARE BARI NO 4444320727 3967 10888 5456,83

A.S.D. APULIA TANGO VIA A. ROMITA, 19 BARI NO 93344140723 3967 10888 5459,66

FONDAZIONE NIKOLAOS VIALE KENNEDY, 50 BARI NO 6914540726 3967 10888 3618,4

L’AMOROSO VIALE JAPIGIA, 84 BARI NO 5145890728 3967 10888 7042,35

VITRUVIANS PERFORMING ARTS VIA QUARTO, 46 BARI NO 7674850727 3967 10888 5475,71

VIA A. GIMMA, 73 BARI NO 7407290720 3967 10888 7050,19

SINAPSI PRODUZIONI PARTECIPATE APS VIA NAZARIO SAURO, 58 BARI NO 93435230722 3967 10888 5048,96

FONDAZIONE MYRABILIA VIALE EINAUDI, 2/BIS BARI NO 93450140723 3967 10888 5913,47

CERDEM VIA GARRUBA,44 BARI NO 93420530722 3967 10888 5264

EQUILIBRIO DINAMICO VIA CAVOUR, 20 FASANO PEZZE DI G NO 90047050746 3967 10888 6339,84

VIA CALDAROLA, B/3 BARI NO 93263370723 3967 10888 5916,38

I BAMBINI DI TRUFFAUT COOP SOC. VIA APORTI, 6 BITRITTO (BA) NO 6561970721 3967 10888 3592

CHORUS JSO

FLORILEGIUM VOCIS
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4747560722 NO

6561970721 NO

93467800723 NO

6499310727 NO

93479290723 NO

6624670722 NO

93426650722 NO

93307970728 NO

93111520727 NO

MANIFATTURA TABACCHI BARIUM SRL 7406240726 NO

TIME ZONES 93030960723 NO

ACCADEMIA DELLE CULTURE E DEI PENSIERI DEL MEDITERRANEO 7759370724 NO

ABUSUAN 5165170720 NO

93297250727 NO

DLF BARI (DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO) 382670727 NO

ALTRA DANZA 4863150720

IL VELLO D’ORO 4631350727 NO

COMUNITA’ DI CORTE ALTINI 93017480729 NO

TEATRO DELLE BAMBOLE 93455400726 NO

7248500725 NO

97590880015 NO

93429550721 NO

CIDI DI BARI 80035340720 NO

ASS.NE TEATRO DANZA NICOLAUS 93281960729 NO

ANCHECINEMA 7515780729 NO

ASS.NE MUSICALE DIAPASON 93054020727 NO

SCUOLA OPEN SOURCE (SOS) 7880210724 NO

NOVA ARTISTUDIUM 93073590726 NO

CODICE ARTE 4399660721 NO

SOC. COOP. TEATRALE ARIETE

I BAMBINI DI TRUFFAUT

WELCOME TO THE WORLD
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MEDIAEURO 5836750728 NO

8184600727 NO

M.AR.E 93257520721 NO

CIRCOLO ACLI E.N. DALFINO 93166020722 NO

ULIXES SOCIETA’ COOPERATIVA 6108030724 NO

PORTA D’ORIENTE 93386490721 NO

93462600722 NO

IL SIPARIO 93055800721 NO

93465900723 NO

LA STANZA DELL’ECO 7566350729 NO

IL NUOVO FANTARCA 5346760720 NO

AL NOUR 93379850725 NO

FONDAZIONE TATARELLA GIUSEPPE 7246730720 NO

AREANTICA 4444320727 NO

ASSOCIAZIONE TRESSETT CIRCOLO ARCI 93304490720 NO

A.S.D. APULIA TANGO 93344140723 NO

FONDAZIONE NIKOLAOS 6914540726 NO

L’AMOROSO 5145890728 NO

VITRUVIANS PERFORMING ARTS 7674850727 NO

ACCADEMIA ANTIQUA 93482610727 NO

7407290720 NO

SINAPSI PRODUZIONI PARTECIPATE 93435230722 NO

FONDAZIONE MYRABILIA 93450140723 NO

INCONTRI 90223840738 NO

CERDEM 93420530722 NO

EQUILIBRIO DINAMICO 90047050746 NO

93263370723 NO
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